DPI610E series
Druck Hand-held pressure calibrator
The DPI610E handheld pressure calibrator is
the latest and the sixth generation of the
DPI600 family.
The DPI610E combines effortless pressure
measurement and generation, signal
measurement and loop power with significantly

DPI610E series  ।
10
Ordering information
Please use the following part numbers when ordering:
Model type
DPI610E-PC Pneumatic safe area
DPI610E-HC Hydraulic safe area
DPI610E-SPC Pneumatic hazardous area
DPI610E-SHC Hydraulic hazardous area
�Pressure range code and reference type (Gauge or Absolute);
(Mandatory to select only one e.g. 16G for each configuration)
Pressure range code Pneumatic DPI610E-PC,
DPI610E-SPC
Hydraulic DPI610E-HC,
DPI610E-SHC
350 mbar/5 psi/35 kPa 03 G -
1 bar/15 psi/100 kPa 05 G -
2 bar/30 psi/200 kPa 07 G -
3.5 bar/50 psi/350 kPa 08 G -
7 bar/100 psi/700 kPa 10 G -
10 bar/150 psi/1000 kPa 11 G -
20 bar/300 psi/2 MPa 13 G -
35 bar/500 psi/3.5 MPa 14 G -
70 bar/1000 psi/7 MPa 16 - G or A
100 bar/1500 psi/10 MPa 165 - G or A
135 bar/2000 psi/13.5 MPa 17 - G or A
200 bar/3000 psi/20 MPa 18 - G or A
350 bar/5000 psi/35 MPa 20 - A
700 bar/10000 psi/70 MPa 22 - A
1000 bar/15000 psi/100 MPa 23 - A
Pressure units
U0 All pressure units (Default selection)
U1 Pa (Si) pressure units only
Country of use (entered during order process to ensure relevant approvals are available for Bluetooth features)
Bluetooth required
B0   Bluetooth not required
B1     Bluetooth required *
Options
M 1m Hose
DPI610E-PC -03G -UO B0 -M (Example part number)
UKAS calibration is available – please order as separate line item.
Each DPI 610E is supplied with a lithium ion battery, mains charger, integrated carry strap, test leads, G1/8 female and 1/8 NPT female adaptors, calibration certificate,
quick start user guide. All pneumatic versions come with an IDT dirt moisture trap to prevent contamination and all hydraulic versions come with a 100ml reservoir.
*�Due to individual country radio licence requirements, Bluetooth® wireless technology may not be available in some countries. An up-to-date list of countries where
with Bluetooth® wireless technology is licenced to be used in is available upon request from Druck.
DPI610E series  ।
11
DPI610E series PM700E-CABLE
(2.9m)
PM700E-CABLE